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Instructor Office 
number 

Number Office Hours 

Bruschke, Jon (Chair) 
jbruschke@fullerton.edu 

420-1A 657-278-3618 Tuesday 9:00-10:00am 

Bugrov, Maksim (Non-Advising) 
mbugrov@fullerton.edu 

425-2 657-278-4112 Tuesday/Thursday 11:30am-12:30pm 

Congalton, Jeanine 
kcongalton@fullerton.edu 

420-6 657-278-3575 Tuesday 2:30-4:30pm, and by appt. 

Dorjee, Tenzin 
tdorjee@fullerton.edu 

420-26 
657-278-3894 

Monday 11:20am-12:20pm, Tuesday/Thursday 
11:30am-12:30pm, Wednesday 1:00-2:00pm, 
and by appt. 

Evans-Zepeda, Claudia  
cevans-zepeda@fullerton.edu 

420-2 657-278-3579 Tuesday/Thursday 11:30-12:30pm or by appt. 
(in person or via Zoom) 

Green, Latoya (Non-Advising) 
latgreene@fullerton.edu 

430-C 657-278-7239 Tuesday 10:00-11:00am, Tuesday/Thursday 
1:15-2:15pm,  

Frye, Nise 
dfrye@fullerton.edu 

420-27 657-278-3902 Monday/Wednesday 4:00-5:00pm, Tuesday 
10:00am-1:00pm 

Hayes, Javette 
jhayes@fullerton.edu 

420-22 
657-278-2954 

Thursday 2:30-5:30pm REMOTELY; scheduled 
upon request through 
https://calendly.com/csufdrhayes  

Johnson, Zac 
zjohnson@fullerton.edu 

420-25 657-278-3104  

Kamrath, Jessica 
jkamrath@fullerton.edu 

420-19 657-278-3272 Tuesday 8:45-9:45am, Thursday 9:15-9:45am, 
and by appt via Zoom 

Malone, Patty 
pmalone@fullerton.edu 

420-5 657-278-3273 Monday/Tuesday 3:00-4:00pm, and by appt. 

Martin, Summer 
sumartin@fullerton.edu 

420-23 657-278-4197 Monday 1:00-4:00PM In person or Zoom 
(please email in advance) 

Matz, Irene 
imatz@fullerton.edu 

420-11 
657-278-4418 

Tuesday/Thursday 10:00-11:00am, and by appt. 

Reid-Brinkley, Shanara 
sreid-brinkley@fullerton.edu 

430-B 657-278-6517 Tuesday in person 2-4pm. Thursday 3-4pm via 
zoom. 

Samek, Alyssa 
asamek@fullerton.edu 

420-7 657-278-3482 
 

Seiter, Christian 
Cseiter@fullerton.edu 

420-17 
657-278-3579 Monday 11:15am-1:15pm in person, 

Tuesday 10:00-11:00am via Zoom 

Sutko, Dan 
dsutko@fullerton.edu 

420-21 

657-278-3260 

Monday/Wednesday 1:00-2:30pm via appt.

https://calendly.com/doctorinternet/office-hours 

Suwinyattichaiporn, Tara 
tsuwinyattichaiporn@fullerton.edu 

420-8 657-278-3851  

Teven, Jason 
jteven@fullerton.edu 

420-4 657-278-4755 Wednesday 1:00-2:30pm, Thursday 4:00-
5:00pm 

https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcalendly.com%2Fcsufdrhayes&data=05%7C01%7Cspcommassistant%40fullerton.edu%7C866536348d2d4f7ad1b108dbf02f4eef%7C82c0b871335f4b5c9ed0a4a23565a79b%7C0%7C0%7C638367858214247414%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=8Sr2y0iDRnayZsEO8Ybn1mNskMlAdTH5zJJXBseGkp4%3D&reserved=0
mailto:sreid-brinkley@fullerton.edu
https://calendly.com/doctorinternet/office-hours
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